PORTWEST

2852 - Standard Coat

Collection: General Workwear General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: Workwear

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to

. . withstand the rigours of everyday wear each

Product information garment has been carefully designed and

This versatile coat features a concealed stud manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the

front, two lower patch pockets and a single hest price.

chest pocket. Made from our hard wearing

Kingsmill polycotton.

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with
excellent dye retention

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style
maintains its shape wash after wash

- Concealed stud front for easy access
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Two lower patch pockets

- Machine washable at 60°C
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PORTWEST

2852 - Standard Coat
Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Wash Care

2 (O L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
2852NARXS
2852NARS
2852NARM
2852NARL
2852NARXL
2852NARXXL
2852NARXXXL

A X

Colour

Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4750
0.5040
0.5260
0.5490
0.5860
0.6060
0.6350

Cubic(m?)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

5036108144099
5036108036462
5036108036479
5036108036486
5036108036493
5036108036509
5036108144105

GTIN/DUN14

25036108693027
25036108601770
25036108601763
25036108601756
25036108601787
25036108601794
25036108601800
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