

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

2852 - Standard Coat

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

This versatile coat features a concealed stud front, two lower patch pockets and a single chest pocket. Made from our hard wearing Kingsmill polycotton.

General Workwear

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- Concealed stud front for easy access
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Two lower patch pockets
- Machine washable at 60°C





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

2852 - Standard Coat

Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
2852NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.4750	0.0482	5036108144099	25036108693027
2852NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5040	0.0482	5036108036462	25036108601770
2852NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5260	0.0482	5036108036479	25036108601763
2852NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5490	0.0482	5036108036486	25036108601756
2852NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5860	0.0482	5036108036493	25036108601787
2852NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6060	0.0482	5036108036509	25036108601794
2852NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6350	0.0482	5036108144105	25036108601800